Buyer Rewards Program

Buying a home with the help of the Lee Hatfield Team just got even more rewarding!

We have spent our careers establishing relationships with some of the best and most well-respected service providers in the industry. From mortgage, to title services, to home warranties, we work with only the finest. We do this for you...our buyers.



Now through an exclusive agreement with our team of professionals, we are able to pass on to you, our buyers, the benefits of these relationships.



Receive a FREE appraisal when you buy your home with the help of The Lee Hatfield Team and finance your loan through Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc! Valued up to \$450.00.



As a Lee Hatfield Team buyer, receive a FREE tax appeal when you select Advantage Title Company to handle your title insurance and settlement of your purchase! \$295.00 Value.



Save \$60.00 on a 1 year home warranty from First American Home Buyers Protection Corporation when you buy your home with the help of The Lee Hatfield Team!



Receive exclusive member-discounts and incentives from Lowe's for all of your home improvement needs when you select The Lee Hatfield Team to help you find your next home!

For details and more information, please contact the Lee Hatfield Team with Keller Williams Flagship of Maryland at 410-729-4343.

The Buyer Rewards Program is offered exclusively by The Lee Hatfield Team and not by Keller Williams Flagship of Maryland. Any and all savings or benefits to be received by the consumer are the personal responsibly of The Lee Hatfield Team. Some restrictions apply. All rebates and services are subject to change without notice. By law, as a purchaser you have the right to utilize the mortgage and settlement services of your choosing. The above rewards are only available when the services of the indicated providers are utilized.

Lee Hatfield Team with Keller Williams Flagship of Maryland

Team Office (410) 729-4343 info@LeeHatfieldTeam.com

Main Office (410) 729-7700 www.LeeHatfieldTeam.com





The Buyer Rewards Program is offered exclusively by The Lee Hatfield Team and not by Keller Williams Flagship of Maryland. Any and all savings or benefits to be received by the consumer are the personal responsibly of The Lee Hatfield Team. Some restrictions apply. All rebates and services are subject to change without notice. By law, as a purchaser you have the right to utilize the mortgage and settlement services of your choosing. The above rewards are only available when the services of the indicated providers are utilized.